DURHAM CATHOLIC
é:;: ¢) DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
Learning and Living in Faith

Memorandum

To: Board of Trustees

From: Tracy Barill, Director of Education
Date: February 27, 2023

Subject: Trustee Expenses — September 2021 to August 2022

Origin: Marie Hammond, Chief Financial Officer

Attached is the Trustees Expense Report for the 2021-2022 school year. In accordance
with the Trustee Expenses Policy and Administrative Procedure, the report has been
reviewed by the Chief Financial Officer to confirm the accuracy of the report and to
ensure that all expenses are in accordance with the relevant policies and procedures.

TB/MH/eb
Attachment: Trustees Expense Report



TRUSTEES EXPENSE REPORT

REPORT PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 2021 TO AUGUST 2022

CONFERENCES,
PROFESSIONAL
MILEAGE ELL PHONE | TECHNOLOGY INTERNET HONORARIUM
DEVELOPMENT & 6 € 0 cHNOLOG ONO v
OTHER

TRUSTEE TOTALS

Damianopoulos, Richard
De Souza, Robert
Forster, Monique

McCafferty, Jim
Oldman, Janice
Rinella, John

Ste. Marie, Morgan

Yurkoski, Mikhail

0.00
1,960.93
3,217.65

0.00

135.60
2,673.33
1,858.73

0.00

September 2021 - November 2021
Chair of the Board - Morgan Ste. Marie
Vice Chair of the Board - Janice Oldman

December 2021 - August 2022

Chair of the Board - Morgan Ste. Marie
Vice Chair of the Board - John Rinella

765.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

296.79

729.61

296.79

296.79

723.59

709.01

603.41

296.96

134.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,084.08
1,084.08
0.00
0.00
824.80
582.56
0.00

0.00

10,764.60
10,864.60
10,614.60
11,114.60
11,856.67
13,361.38
16,892.10

10,864.60

96,333.15

13,045.65
14,639.22
14,129.04
11,411.39
13,540.66
17,326.28
19,354.24

11,161.56

114,608.04




	Trustee Expenses - Sept 2021 to Aug 2022
	TRUSTEE EXPENSE REPORT (SEPT. 2021-AUG. 2022)

