

Memorandum

To: Board of Trustees

From: Tracy Barill, Director of Education

Date: February 27, 2023

Subject: Trustee Expenses – September 2021 to August 2022

Origin: Marie Hammond, Chief Financial Officer

Attached is the Trustees Expense Report for the 2021-2022 school year. In accordance with the Trustee Expenses Policy and Administrative Procedure, the report has been reviewed by the Chief Financial Officer to confirm the accuracy of the report and to ensure that all expenses are in accordance with the relevant policies and procedures.

TB/MH/eb

Attachment: Trustees Expense Report

TRUSTEES EXPENSE REPORT

REPORT PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 2021 TO AUGUST 2022

TRUSTEE	CONFERENCES, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT & OTHER	MILEAGE	CELL PHONE	TECHNOLOGY	INTERNET	HONORARIUM	TOTALS
Damianopoulos, Richard	0.00	765.71	296.79	134.47	1,084.08	10,764.60	13,045.65
De Souza, Robert	1,960.93	0.00	729.61	0.00	1,084.08	10,864.60	14,639.22
Forster, Monique	3,217.65	0.00	296.79	0.00	0.00	10,614.60	14,129.04
McCafferty, Jim	0.00	0.00	296.79	0.00	0.00	11,114.60	11,411.39
Oldman, Janice	135.60	0.00	723.59	0.00	824.80	11,856.67	13,540.66
Rinella, John	2,673.33	0.00	709.01	0.00	582.56	13,361.38	17,326.28
Ste. Marie, Morgan	1,858.73	0.00	603.41	0.00	0.00	16,892.10	19,354.24
Yurkoski, Mikhail	0.00	0.00	296.96	0.00	0.00	10,864.60	11,161.56
TOTAL	9,846.24	765.71	3,952.95	134.47	3,575.52	96,333.15	114,608.04

September 2021 - November 2021

Chair of the Board - Morgan Ste. Marie Vice Chair of the Board - Janice Oldman

December 2021 - August 2022

Chair of the Board - Morgan Ste. Marie Vice Chair of the Board - John Rinella